1
Solid-state Relay G3MC
Compact, Thin-profile, Low-cost SSR
Switching 1 A (PCB-mounting)
Small bottom surface area (approx. 80% of the
conventional G3MB’s) and ideal for close PCB
mounting.
DC input and AC output for an applicable load of 1 A
at 40°C.
Compact, thin-profile SSR of monoblock construc-
tion with an all-in-one frame incorporates a PCB,
terminals, and heat sink.
UL and CSA approvals under application.
Note: Refer to Precautions on page 4. RCE
Ordering Information
Model Number Legend:
G3MC-�����
1 2 3 4
1. Load  supply voltage
1: Max. operating voltage of 100 V min. and 200 V max.
2: Max. operating voltage of 200 V min. and 300 V max.
2. Load current
01: 1 A
3. Terminal
P: PCB terminal
4. Zero-cross function
---: Yes
L: No
Isolation Zero-cross
function
Indicator Snubber
circuit
Applicable output
load
Rated input
voltage
Model
Phototriac Yes No Yes 1 A at 100 to 120 VAC 5 VDC G3MC-101P
12 VDC
24 VDC
No 5 VDC G3MC-101PL
12 VDC
24 VDC
Yes 1 A at 100 to 240 VAC 5 VDC G3MC-201P
12 VDC
24 VDC
No 5 VDC G3MC-201PL
12 VDC
24 VDC
Note: UL and CSA approvals for standard SSR models are under application.
G3MC G3MC